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Dossarc Nom Prénom

121 De Radigues Thibaut
704 Herbay Theo
91 Ferauge Noah
501 Detaille Sacha
670 Witdouck Antonin
14 Vernimmen Thomas

487 Van Bellinghen Victor
161 Graffart Lucas
359 Lauwers Simon
779 Snoeck Eliott
435 Lienard Roosen Kolya
368 Brasseur Hector Jan
185 Ligot Augustin
188 Lambert Antoine
671 Voos Eliott
377 Hausman Emeric
362 Lefebvre Tom
367 Compas Lucas
442 Maniquet Clement
361 Leclercq Marius
199 Franche Alexis

6194 Lambert Augustin
162 De Bruycker Mathieu
441 Cheval Emile
673 Verhaegen Alessandro
184 Dubus Maxime
370 Hausman Louis
780 Vanderstraete Martin

Année

Club

2005 OCAN
2005 ROCA
2005 CABW
2005 OCAN
2006 ARCH
2005 SMAC
2005 ARCH
2005 SMAC
2005 ROCA
2005 ARCH
2005 SMAC
2005 ROCA
2005 ARCH
2005 ARCH
2005 ARCH
2005 ARCH
2005 OCAN
2005 ROCA
2005 SMAC
2005 ARCH
2005 ARCH
2007 ARCH
2006 SMAC
2006 SMAC
2005 ARCH
2006 ARCH
2006 ARCH
2006 ARCH

550m

Temps

9/2/2014

2005 2006
01:52 1
01:55 2
02:01 NC
02:02 3
02:03 1
02:06 4
02:07 5
02:09 6
02:12 7
02:12 8
02:14 9
02:16 10
02:17 11
02:19 12
02:20 13
02:20 14
02:21 15
02:22 16
02:25 17
02:26 18
02:27 19
02:31 ler 07
02:39 2
02:43 3
02:43 20
03:02 4
03:09 5
03:09 6
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ROCA
MP
Pupilles
Garcons
Place Dossarc Nom Prénom
1 2410 Demanet Gregoire
2 2593 Dubois Noe
3 2592 Labar Clement
4 2411 Pirson Sacha
5 2600 Masschaele Arnaud
6 2680 Jansen Timothee
7 2903 Leber Nicolas
8 2507 Demortier Robin
9 3241 Solot Julien
10 2415 Regaert Simon
11 2595 Collette Justin
12 2878 Wilmotte Felicien
13 2971 Tenret Aymeric
14 2599 Vanderstraete Gil
15 2640 Cornet Delmelle Simon
16 2886 Culem Theo
17 2924 Baudoin Cesar
18 2834 Biraro Youri
19 2641 Florkin Thomas
20 2884 Abraham Jonas
21 2979 Pirot Noa
22 2879 Liegeois Hugo
23 2788 Raniolo Arthur
24 2742 Camal Romain
25 2793 Pignolet Victor
26 2741 Matthee Theotim
27 3320 Strauven Julien
28 2414 Marcg Antoine
29 2999 Kutzner Valentin
30 2885 Abraham Esteban
31 2576 Gaudoux William
32 2880 Liegeois Nicolas
33 2538 Frippiat Joseph
34 2882 Van Bellinghen Tom
35 2795 Hausman Bastian
36 2589 Scarniere Romain
37 3224 Moustaoui Alcala*

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Rochefort

Année Club

2003 SMAC
2003 ARCH
2003 ARCH
2004 SMAC
2003 ARCH
2003 OCAN
2003 SMAC
2004 OCAN
2003 ARCH
2004 OCAN
2003 ROCA
2003 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2003 OCAN
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2003 SMAC
2003 OCAN
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 ROCA
2004 OCAN
2004 ARCH
2004 OCAN
2004 ARCH
2004 SMAC
2003 SMAC
2003 ARCH
2003 ACCO
2004 ARCH
2003 SMAC
2003 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH

1100m

Temps
03:57
04:05
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:17
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:40
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:50
04:55
05:01
05:02
05:07
05:12
05:14
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:22
05:27
05:28
05:31
05:47
05:55

9/2/2014

2003 2004
1
2
3
1
4
5
6
2
7
3
8
9
4
5
10
6
7
11
12
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
13
14
15
17
16
17
18
19
20
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ROCA
MM
Minimes
Garcons
Place Dossarc Nom Prénom
1 5883 Sion Maxime
2 5707 Damanet Baptiste
3 5545 Henry Robin
4 5495 Nuytten Maxime
5 5844 Rifflart Xavier
6 5550 Devos Oscar
7 5498 Frippiat Baptiste
8 6092 Kodrun Louis
9 5473 Luyckx Antoine
10 5692 Libert Axel
11 5710 Hausman Tom
12 5762 Mairlot Mathieu
13 5416 Vernimmen Pierre
14 5847 Schmit Tom
15 5691 Pierssens Philippe
16 5990 Herbay Antoine
17 5542 Bouchat Arthur
18 5684 Lauwers Clement
19 5701 Boon Maxime

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Rochefort

Année Club

2001 SMAC
2001 ARCH
2001 ROCA
2002 ACCO
2002 ACCO
2002 ARCH
2001 SMAC
2002 SMAC
2001 SMAC
2002 ROCA
2002 ARCH
2001 OCAN
2002 SMAC
2002 OCAN
2002 ROCA
2001 ROCA
2002 ARCH
2002 ROCA
2002 ACCO

1560m

Temps
06:31
06:37
06:42
06:55
07:08
07:12
07:24
07:25
07:28
07:29
07:42
07:48
07:53
08:05
08:07
08:10
08:49
09:33
09:40

9/2/2014

2001 2002
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
8
9
7
10
11
12
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MK

ROCA
Cadets
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

http://roca.lbfa.be

Dossarc Nom Prénom

1514 Crestan Eliott
1513 Thirion Francois
1812 Van Vuchelen Tom
1369 Couvreur Florian
1368 Degeimbre Martin
1361 Bossiroy Arno
1258 Seiller Robin
1257 Charlier Arthur
1553 Wauthelet Sacha
1363 Del Forno Samuel
1515 Jasselette Simon
1480 Frippiat Guillaume
1360 Struyts Christian

Cross de Rochefort

Année Club

1999 SMAC
2000 SMAC
1999 ARCH
1999 ARCH
2000 ARCH
1999 ARCH
2000 SMAC
2000 SMAC
2000 SMAC
2000 ARCH
2000 SMAC
1999 OCAN
1999 ARCH

Temps

1é:35

2310

09:23
09:39
09:50
09:56
10:28
10:33
10:41
10:56
11:25
11:51
12:01
12:07

9/2/2014

1999 2000
1
1
2
3
2
4
3
4
5
6
7
5
6
Page 4 of 9



Cross de Rochefort

ROCA
ML
Scolaires
Garcons
Place Dossarc Nom Prénom

OO~ WNPEP

http://roca.lbfa.be

3297 Meeus Joachim

3154 Braquet Martin

3291 Laby Sylvain

3246 Rifflart Denis

3031 Van Der Kaa Thomas

3114 De Barquin Charles Edouar

Année Club
1998 SMAC
1997 ARCH
1997 ACCO
1997 ACCO
1997 SMAC
1997 ROCA

2700m

Temps

16:26
16:39
16:55
17:16
17:36
18:20

9/2/2014

1997 1998
1

aa b~ wN P
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ROCA
MJ
Juniors
Place Dossarc Nom Prénom

aa b~ wdNPF

http://roca.lbfa.be

622 Marinx Bastien
876 Tribolet Guillaume
632 Tixhon Yorick

705 Seron Aurelien
631 Schiets Julien

Cross de Rochefort

Année Club
1996 SMAC
1995 ARCH
1995 SMAC
1996 SMAC
1996 SMAC

Temps

6250

21:24
21:29
22:59
23:17
25.12

9/2/2014

1995 1996
1

1

2

N
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ROCA

MS

Seniors

Dossarc Nom Prénom

Place

OO hs WNBR

http://roca.lbfa.be

3039 Pochet Anthony
3088 Pitz Jean Francois
2866 Lambert Benjamin
2797 Bailly Jonathan
2592 Dieudonne Nicolas
3042 Magnee Timmy

Cross de Rochefort

Année Club

1983 ARCH
1986 ARCH
1982 SMAC
1985 ACCO
1987 SMAC
1981 ARCH

Temps

8750

41:24:00
41:58:00
42:38:00
43:14:00
44:12:00
45:52:00

9/2/2014
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ROCA

Masters

Place

http://roca.lbfa.be
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10

Cross de Rochefort

MV

Dossarc Nom Prénom

6288 Faveaux Thierry
6444 Lamour Jean

6443 Andre Rudy

6463 Bultot Christian
6460 Thomas Dominic
6644 Denis Patrick

6157 Charlier Alain

6299 Degeimbre Michel
6219 Polet Alain

6950 Pirsoul Denis

6558 Detaille Emmanuel
6779 Molitor Andre

6230 Frahtia Dany

6465 Paulus Jean Michel
6780 Dejonge Patrick
6156 Auquier Gery

6469 Hausman Damien
6291 Dubois Tanguy
6289 Hubert Pascal
6624 Brandenbourg Jean Jacque:
6298 Charlier Jacky
6468 Baijot Eric

6301 Couvreur Jean Christophe
6226 Magis Bernard
6594 Rifflart Alain

6347 Leclercq Damien
6513 Dessambre Marcel
6894 Rosillon Dominique
6221 Warge Eddy

6464 Godefroid Gaetan
6345 Jordant Benoit
6440 Lamette Pierre
6302 Janssens Alain

Année

Club

1963 ARCH
1967 ARCH
1968 ARCH
1958 ARCH
1961 ACCO
1966 ARCH
1970 SMAC
1962 ARCH
1963 SMAC
1967 ARCH
1968 OCAN
1961 ARCH
1966 ACCO
1961 ARCH
1953 ARCH
1955 SMAC
1974 ARCH
1973 ARCH
1966 ARCH
1956 ARCH
1960 ARCH
1966 ARCH
1968 ARCH
1950 ACCO
1963 ACCO
1971 ARCH
1949 OCAN
1957 ARCH
1969 OCAN
1960 ARCH
1962 ARCH
1959 ARCH
1946 ARCH

Temps

6250

22:01:00
22:47:00
23:11:00
23:31:00
23:33:00
23:35:00
23:49:00
24:08:00
24:12:00
25:50:00
25:07:00
25:21:00
25:25:00
25:32:00
25:41:00
25:48:00
25:54:00
26:00:00
26:10:00
26:22:00
26:33:00
26:45:00
26:57:00
27:02:00
27:14:00
27:41:00
27:55:00
28:52:00
30:27:00
30:49:00
31:04:00
31:53:00
35:28:00

9/2/2014
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ROCA

Cross de Rochefort

M*

Cross
Court
Hommes

Dossarc Nom Prénom

Place
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NRNNNNNNNRRPRRRERRERRRE
NOURWNRPOOONOOUNWNERO

http://roca.lbfa.be

2610 Cellier Alexandre
2880 Van Liefferinge Axel
2613 Del Forno Vincent
2554 Bar Sebastien
2615 Degeimbre Valentin
2832 Dumont Jerome
3038 Romedenne Denis
6158 Matthee Alexandre
3137 Destree Thomas
6290 Labar Frederic

687 Monnaie Frederic
6222 De Radigues Denis
6300 Delhaye Marc
6441 Pignolet Luc
6385 Merveille Marc
2588 Lejeune Bastien
6512 Mairlot Eric

828 Vierendeels Matthias
6237 Pignolet Patrice
6959 Ronveaux Alain
6531 Romedenne Pierre
6320 Bovy Quentin
2660 Antoine Jean Baptiste
6756 Kinard Eric
6567 Brohet Alain
6220 Ponlot Jean Luc
6778 Herbay Laurent

Année Club

1984 ARCH
1984 ACCO
1990 ARCH
1985 SMAC
1994 ARCH
1991 SMAC
1982 ARCH
1972 OCAN
1980 ACCO
1975 ARCH
1996 ROCA
1965 OCAN
1968 ARCH
1956 ARCH
1963 OCAN
1993 OCAN
1970 OCAN
1996 ARCH
1962 OCAN
1958 OCAN
1976 ARCH
1971 OCAN
1989 OCAN
1960 ARCH
1963 ARCH
1968 OCAN
1966 ROCA

Temps

3050

08:49
09:23
09:40
09:58
10:32
10:51
10:54
11:08
11:18
11:24
11:32
11:34
11:34
11:49
12:01
12:20
12:22
12:38
12:38
12:39
13:06
13:35
13:38
13:55
14:00
14:50
15:48

9/2/2014

Page 9 of 9



